
# Name Title Award

2 Dennis Hines Ocean Wave Flip S

1 Dennis Hines The Shrine Flame Melbourne B

# Name Title Award

8 Jacki Hollick Double Duck G

6 Lynda Dilena Little Girl Lost S

9 Kay Cypher Majestic S

11 Rosemary Edwards Out In The Mist S

12 Michael Richards Bedouinminersegypt S

14 Gregory Mccluney Adams Family Wedding S

3 Michael Groves Screaming Eagle B

4 Peter Baughan Seeing And Hearing B

5 Ron Jackson Norfolk Island B

7 Fred Armstrong Seed Pod B

10 Greg Edwards Symmetry B

JULY 2024 - Digital Novice

JULY 2024 - Digital Mono
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# Name Title Award

13 Kate Bilton China Blue G

17 Kay Cypher Dissected Heart G

21 Adrian Hall Fading Light G

2 Mark Greenland 3 Spectres S

5 Mark Murgatroyd Colour In Autumn S

6 Michael Groves Rotomotion S

8 Margrit Wendt Surfer'S Paradisse S

11 Anne Mead Four Of A Kind S

16 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Summer Breeze S

18 Colin White Weekend Getaway S

26 Leila Titren Just Looking S

27 Vicki Brayshaw It'S A Tough Life S

28 Joyce Rubelli Natures Magnifier S

4 Judith Deacon Holding Fast B

14 Jacki Hollick Concorde B

15 Richard Eaton Eye Spy B

20 Donald Gauci Young Png Boy. B

23 Barbara Barnett Great Crested Grebe With Chicks B

24 Peter Baughan Hooker Valley B

29 Gregory Mccluney Kimono Dress B

JULY 2024 - Digital Colour
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# Name Title Award

10 Anne Mead Enveloped G

7 Margrit Wendt End Of A Beautiful Day S

14 Gordon Mcdade Kyoto Gyoen National Garden S

16 Michelle De Swardt Where The Pixies Live S

17 Barbara Brown Dancing Wandoo S

24 Michael Richards Wandoo Wonder S

27 Lorraine Higgs A Walk In The Forest S

1 Werner Tubbe Lightscape Woodland In Fog B

3 Judith Deacon Goldfields Billabong B

5 Max Wannell On Frosty Morning B

6 Stephen Deacon Toodyay Woodland B

9 Ron Jackson Toodyay Woodlands B

11 Kate Bilton Entangled Forest B

12 Richard Eaton In The Thicket B

13 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson And Morning Arrives B

18 Donald Gauci Australian Bush B

19 Colin White Wandoo Woodland B

21 Barbara Barnett Evening Shadows B

22 Terry Maidens As Far As The Eye Can See B

25 Jessamy Welfare Wandering In The Woods B

26 Angela Bushby Ambling Among The Trees B

28 Joyce Rubelli Morning Glow B

# Name Title Award

2 Susi Nodding Oil & Water S

3 Jean Wilson Whitfords Cinema S

5 Max Maujean Serenity S

1 Nadine Henley Road To Hell B

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Pound Puppy Take Me Home B

JULY 2024 - Print Mono

JULY 2024 - Digital Subject
A Woodland Scene

A landscape image that includes trees.
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# Name Title Award

3 Jean Wilson Crows & Ladders G

7 Adrian Hall Strange Lands G

1 Vicki Brayshaw Fluid S

4 Mark Greenland The Red Umbrella S

8 Cecylia Sylwestrak Extreme Transport S

10 Ray Meckenstock Out Of The Dar S

2 Suzanne Lowe Having A Whale Of A Time B

5 Michael Lalor The Old Amongst The New B

6 Alison Smith Salivating B

9 Gordon Mcdade Exploring Kyoto B

12 Iva Stejsjal View To Infinity B

# Name Title Award

4 Susi Nodding Tasmanian Woods G

3 Suzanne Lowe Big Red S

1 Ray Meckenstock Tall Timber B

6 Alison Smith Changing Seasons B

7 Max Maujean Foggy Morining The The Azores B

# Name Title Member's Choice

8 Jacki Hollick Double Duck 1st

7 Fred Armstrong Seed Pod 2nd

10 Greg Edwards Symmetry 3rd

9 Kay Cypher Majestic 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

27 Vicki Brayshaw It'S A Tough Life 1st

28 Joyce Rubelli Natures Magnifier 2nd

16 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Summer Breeze 3rd

A landscape image that includes trees.

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Colour

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Mono

JULY 2024 - Print Subject
A Woodland Scene

JULY 2024 - Print Colour
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# Name Title Member's Choice

16 Michelle De Swardt Where The Pixies Live 1st

13 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson And Morning Arrives 2nd

19 Colin White Wandoo Woodland 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

2 Susi Nodding Oil & Water 1st

5 Max Maujean Serenity 2nd

3 Jean Wilson Whitfords Cinema 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Mark Greenland The Red Umbrella 1st

7 Adrian Hall Strange Lands 2nd

1 Vicki Brayshaw Fluid 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Suzanne Lowe Big Red 1st

1 Ray Meckenstock Tall Timber 2nd

7 Max Maujean Foggy Morining The The Azores 3rd

A landscape image that includes trees.

A Woodland Scene

A Woodland Scene

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Subject

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Colour

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Subject

JULY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Mono

A landscape image that includes trees.
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# Name Title Catergory

2 Dennis Hines Ocean Wave Flip Digital Novice

6 Lynda Dilena Little Girl Lost Digital Mono

13 Kate Bilton China Blue Digital Colour

10 Anne Mead Enveloped Digital Subject

3 Jean Wilson Whitfords Cinema Print Mono

7 Adrian Hall Strange Lands Print Colour

4 Susi Nodding Tasmanian Woods Print Subject

Judge - Pat Halloran

JULY 2024 - Judges Choice
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